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396.01 -400 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 196.01 - 200 293 1.57% 11247 60.34%
392.01 - 396 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 192.01-196 269 1.44% 11516 61.78%
388.01 - 392 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 188.01- 192 259 1.39% 1775 63.17%
384.01 - 388 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 184.01-188 262 1.41% 12037 64.58%
380.01 - 384 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 180.01- 184 240 1.29% 12277 65.87%
376.01 - 380 3 0.02% 4 0.02% 176.01-180 269 1.44% 12546 67.31%
372.01-376 6 0.03% 10 0.05% 172.01-176 236 1.27% 12782 68.58%
368.01 - 372 6 0.03% 16 0.09% 168.01-172 268 1.44% 13050 70.01%
364.01 - 368 21 0.11% 37 0.20% 164.01 - 168 260 1.39% 13310 71.41%
360.01 - 364 30 0.16% 67 0.36% 160.01 - 164 271 1.45% 13581 72.86%
356.01 - 360 56 0.30% 123 0.66% 156.01 - 160 230 1.23% 13811 74.10%
352.01 - 356 63 0.34% 186 1.00% 152.01- 156 247 1.33% 14058 75.42%
348.01 - 352 88 0.47% 274 1.47% 148.01- 152 237 1.27% 14295 76.69%
344.01 - 348 119 0.64% 393 2.11% 144.01 - 148 256 1.37% 14551 78.07%
340.01 - 344 143 0.77% 536 2.88% 140.01 - 144 234 1.26% 14785 79.32%
336.01 - 340 168 0.90% 704 3.78% 136.01- 140 284 1.52% 15069 80.85%
332.01 - 336 205 1.10% 909 4.88% 132.01-136 229 1.23% 15298 82.08%
328.01 - 332 245 1.31% 1154 6.19% 128.01-132 229 1.23% 15527 83.30%
324.01 - 328 237 1.27% 1391 7.46% 124.01-128 262 1.41% 15789 84.71%
320.01 - 324 252 1.35% 1643 8.81% 120.01-124 240 1.29% 16029 86.00%
316.01 - 320 254 1.36% 1897 10.18% 116.01 - 120 234 1.26% 16263 87.25%
312.01-316 272 1.46% 2169 11.64% 112.01 - 116 236 1.27% 16499 88.52%
308.01 - 312 290 1.56% 2459 13.19% 108.01 - 112 206 1.11% 16705 89.62%
304.01 - 308 282 1.51% 2741 14.71% 104.01-108 166 0.89% 16871 90.51%
300.01 - 304 277 1.49% 3018 16.19% 100.01-104 179 0.96% 17050 91.47%
296.01 - 300 321 1.72% 3339 17.91% 96.01 - 100 143 0.77% 17193 92.24%
292.01 - 296 304 1.63% 3643 19.55% 92.01 - 96 123 0.66% 17316 92.90%
288.01-292 285 1.53% 3928 21.07% 88.01-92 120 0.64% 17436 93.55%
284.01-288 343 1.84% 4271 22.91% 84.01-88 125 0.67% 17561 94.22%
280.01-284 323 1.73% 4594 24.65% 80.01 -84 96 0.52% 17657 94.73%
276.01-280 306 1.64% 4900 26.29% 76.01-80 70 0.38% 17727 95.11%
272.01-276 327 1.75% 5227 28.04% 72.01-76 57 0.31% 17784 95.41%
268.01 - 272 356 1.91% 5583 29.95% 68.01-72 48 0.26% 17832 95.67%
264.01 - 268 353 1.89% 5936 31.85% 64.01-68 32 0.17% 17864 95.84%
260.01 - 264 324 1.74% 6260 33.59% 60.01 - 64 24 0.13% 17888 95.97%
256.01-260 326 1.75% 6586 35.33% 56.01 - 60 16 0.09% 17904 96.06%
252.01 - 256 351 1.88% 6937 37.22% 52.01 - 56 9 0.05% 17913 96.10%
248.01 - 252 326 1.75% 7263 38.97% 48.01-52 14 0.08% 17927 96.18%
244.01 - 248 336 1.80% 7599 40.77% 44.01-48 8 0.04% 17935 96.22%
240.01-244 324 1.74% 7923 42.51% 40.01-44 4 0.02% 17939 96.24%
236.01 - 240 308 1.65% 8231 44.16% 36.01-40 9 0.05% 17948 96.29%
232.01-236 305 1.64% 8536 45.80% 32.01-36 9 0.05% 17957 96.34%
228.01-232 310 1.66% 8846 47.46% 28.01-32 6 0.03% 17963 96.37%
224.01-228 313 1.68% 9159 49.14% 24.01-28 7 0.04% 17970 96.41%
220.01-224 299 1.60% 9458 50.74% 20.01-24 6 0.03% 17976 96.44%
216.01-220 305 1.64% 9763 52.38% 16.01 - 20 3 0.02% 17979 96.46%
212.01-216 306 1.64% 10069 54.02% 12.01-16 5 0.03% 17984 96.49%
208.01-212 285 1.53% 10354 55.55% 8.01-12 2 0.01% 17986 96.50%
204.01-208 293 1.57% 10647 57.12% 4.01-8 0 0.00% 17986 96.50%

200.01 - 204 307 1.65% 10954 58.77% 0-4 653 3.50% 18639 100.00%



